
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

2/7 Rafael Zornoza Cerdán Valle de Elda 5.002 506 2 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 470

2/56 Miriam Campillo Díaz Valle de Elda 5.910 310 1 1 4 5 5 6 6 170

2/25 Fernando Nogales Martínez Valle de Elda 5.912 254 6 2 3 3 3 3 165

3/56 Antonio José Castillo Olmedo Petrer 5.942 252 3 2 4 2 5 140

2/59 Víctor Manuel Peinado Pastor Valle de Elda 7.040 208 5 3 2 3 4 130

1/112 Félix Sempere García Santa Pola 6.204 213 4 3 4 1 130

1/133 Francisco Pastor Pérez Santa Pola 6.609 136 4 2 5 70

8/12 Francisco Sánchez Córdoba Asunción Elche 6.816 96 6 2 45

2/53 Adolfo Borja Amador Valle de Elda 6.522 54 2 40

8/44 Juan Aznar Jorquera Asunción Elche 8.188 50 4 20

2/25 Fernando Nogales Martínez Valle de Elda 5.911 45 4 20

8/53 Carlos Pérez Nolasco Asunción Elche 6.964 22 4 20

3/89 Julio Corbí Boye Petrer 4.695 73 6 5 15

8/44 Juan Aznar Jorquera Asunción Elche 6.415 72 6 6 10

1/45 Mª Carmen Baeza Tarí Santa Pola 7.110 46 5 10

8/60 Jerónimo José Tomé Expósito Asunción Elche 6.389 41 5 10

8/12 Francisco Sánchez Córdoba Asunción Elche 5.226 40 5 10

3/89 Julio Corbí Boye Petrer 6.138 39 6 5

1/213 Manuel Martín Henarejos Clemente Santa Pola 6.510 16 6 5
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3/67 Aitor Adan Corbí Petrer 6.417 343 1 2 1 1 1 2 3 350

7/10 Juan José Ródenas Vivanco Orihuela 4.330 287 4 1 1 3 3 1 260

1/123 Juan José López Pastor Santa Pola 6.634 332 4 3 2 5 2 5 1 210

2/7 Rafael Zornoza Cerdán Valle de Elda 5.908 191 6 2 3 4 2 135

1/202 José Llorens Sánchez Santa Pola 5.994 177 3 2 4 3 120

3/56 Antonio José Castillo Olmedo Petrer 4.691 227 3 4 5 6 4 85

3/15 Tomás Maestre Perea Petrer 5.945 126 4 6 2 65

1/12 José Mª Narros Cutillas Santa Pola 4.443 56 1 60

6/92 José Manuel Pérez Chaves Baix Vinalopó 7.036 75 2 5 50

8/60 Jerónimo José Tomé Exposito Asunción Elche 5.987 176 6 6 4 6 35

2/60 Manuel Peinado Navarro Valle de Elda 6.110 68 5 4 30

2/60 Manuel Peinado Navarro Valle de Elda 6.209 53 3 30

6/92 José Manuel Pérez Chaves Baix Vinalopó 4.649 61 5 6 15

3/25 Juan Carlos Ferris Esteve Petrer 6.928 50 5 10

2/60 Manuel Peinado Navarro Valle de Elda 7.731 39 5 10

2/53 Adolfo Borja Amador Valle de Elda 6.524 37 5 10

1/202 José Llorens Sánchez Santa Pola 5.579 24 5 10

8/44 Juan Aznar Jorquera Asunción Elche 6.669 20 6 5

*22/02/16 - Cambio de precinto del ejemplar de Aitor Adan Corbí (3/67): 5.468 por 6.417
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2/3 José Antonio Verdú Esparcia Valle de Elda 5.928 480 4 4 1 3 1 2 1 2 330

1/213 Manuel Martín Henarejos Clemente Santa Pola 6.509 288 2 2 2 1 3 210

3/56 Antonio José Castillo Olmedo Petrer 5.879 315 2 1 6 6 6 1 175

8/60 Jerónimo José Tomé Exposito Asunción Elche 5.986 281 1 2 2 5 4 170

3/15 Tomás Maestre Perea Petrer 5.949 268 3 3 3 6 1 155

2/59 Víctor Manuel Peinado Pastor Valle de Elda 7.794 170 3 4 2 90

7/107 Brayan Ródenas Pulgada Orihuela 4.328 121 1 5 70

2/59 Víctor Manuel Peinado Pastor Valle de Elda 7.795 105 3 4 50

1/213 Manuel Martín Henarejos Clemente Santa Pola 6.503 103 5 4 30

2/53 Adolfo Borja Amador Valle de Elda 6.523 58 3 30

2/59 Víctor Manuel Peinado Pastor Valle de Elda 6.106 53 3 30

1/123 Juan José López Pastor Santa Pola 6.632 87 4 6 25

7/107 Brayan Ródenas Pulgada Orihuela 4.329 162 5 6 6 20

1/12 José Mª Narros Cutillas Santa Pola 6.232 107 5 5 20

1/129 Aurora Rodríguez Carrillo Santa Pola 7.004 57 4 20

1/4 Rafael Sempere Boronat Santa Pola 8.171 55 4 20

2/63 Jorge Antonio Soto Barba Valle de Elda 7.070 81 5 6 15

1/112 Félix Sempere García Santa Pola 6.387 53 5 10

1/123 Juan José López Pastor Santa Pola 5.909 53 5 10

3/67 Aitor Adan Corbí Petrer 7.000 31 6 5
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